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Student Services Team Teaching and Learning Team Business and Operations Team 
 

Director of Teaching and Learning Rick Wolf 
Rick.wolf@dayton.kyschools.us 

               SBDM – Lincoln          ESS  
               ESS Reports                Title I, II, IID  
               Gifted Education       ESL  
               Certification                  
               KTIP  
 

Director of Student Services Ron Kinmon 
Ron.kinmon@dayton.kyschools.us 

             Attendance                  School Health  
             Migrant/Homeless     FYRC/FRC  
             Home Schooling         DHS Academy  
             SBDM – DHS/DMS     Safe Schools                  
             Title IX Coordinator  

 
Director of Special Education Nicole Ponting 

Nicole.ponting@dayton.kyschools.us  
                  Special Education    Medicaid 
              Preschool Education   Success by 6 
              HeadStart                     Daycare 
              Early Childhood Council 
              Section 504  

 
Director of Teaching and Learning Rick Wolf 

Rick.Wolf@dayton.kyschools.us 
Assessment  

Curriculum Development  
Professional Development  

Teacher Evaluation  
AdvancED Accreditation New 

Teacher Training  
District Point of Contact  

LEAD Report  
PGES  

 
Network Administrator Casey Woods 

Casey.woods@dayton.kyschools.us 
Technology and Information 

District Website 
Dayton City Cable Channel 20 

District Phone Systems 
District Network and Instructional Devices 

KSIS Point of Contact 
Office of KIDS Point of Contact 

 

 
Director of Student Services Ron Kinmon 

Ron.kinmon@dayton.kyschools.us 
Facilities/Maintenance 

Transportation 
Energy Manager   Records Officer 

 
Financial Officer Trish Gosney 

trish.gosney@dayton.kyschools.us 
Accounting/Budget 

Accounts Payable/Grants 
Purchase Requests 

Liability 
 

Payroll Officer/Claims Glenda Smith 
Glenda.smith@dayton.kyschools.us 

Payroll/Employee Attendance 
Benefits 

Insurance 
Student Attendance Reports 

Worker’s Comp 
 

Assistant to Financial Officer Mary McCormick  
Mary.McCormick@dayton.kyschools.us  

Accounts Payable  
FRAM Coordinator   

 

 

 
Superintendent Jay Brewer 

Jay.brewer@dayton.kyschools.us 
 Ad Hoc Issues     Issue Planning    Policy Development    Certified Personnel/Teacher Recruiting     Vision/Mission    Board Of Education    Budget    Community Relations           

Food Service  Comprehensive Planning   Technology and Information 
Administrative Assistant Lisa Hans 

Lisa.hans@dayton.kyschools.us  
Communications          Certified Vacancies          Classified Vacancies           Accounts Payable     Board Policies    Human Resources 
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